Calcul

Stableford

N°

—_

2 PERTAYS, Patrice

3 JIGOREL, Michel

4 PLISSON, Denis

5 SZAKOLCZAI, Gael

6 BOUSSO, Bernard

7 POITARD, Guy

8 CROZIER, Patrick

9 FROEHLY, Maurice

10 COYAC, Herve

11 MEZIERE, Jean-Louis

12 DINAEL, Philippe

13 LEMOINE, Raphael

14 DACQUAIT, Guy

15  LE FELLIC, Alain

16~ CASANOVA, Thierry

17 DETOC, Herve

18 BOMPOINT, Pierre Jean

19 ESQUIAN, Bernard

20 ESQUIAN, Armelle

21 GOUDY, Charles
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Prix
Brut

Nom

BELLEC, Patrice

21.11.2023 18:33

Club d'origine
LAC AU DUC
LAC AU DUC
LAC AU DUC
LAC AU DUC
LAC AU DUC
LAC AU DUC
LAC AU DUC
LAC AU DUC
LAC AU DUC
LAC AU DUC
LAC AU DUC
LAC AU DUC
LAC AU DUC
LAC AU DUC
LAC AU DUC
LAC AU DUC
LAC AU DUC
LAC AU DUC
LAC AU DUC
LAC AU DUC
LAC AU DUC

ringer d'automne (Eclectic)

Nombre de tours

2

Index
6,7
12,9
13,4
12,3
10,8
14,0
16,4
7.1
16,4
15,2
16,1
17,5
20,4
21,6
13,6
19,0
24,0
25,6
18,3
32,6
15,8

HCP cpt
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N° Nom Club d'origine Index HCPcpt 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18  Total
22 GUILLOUET, Alain LAC AU DUC 49,1 29 o 1 1 0 O O O 2 O 4
23 ARDOUIN, Gérard LAC AU DUC 23,7 13 0o 0 2 0 O O O o0 O 2
24 DUHAUBOIS, Franck LAC AU DUC 46,8 27 o 1 1 0 0 O O O O 2
25 RETO, Jean-Jacques LAC AU DUC 24,5 14 0O 0 1 0O 0O O O o0 o0 1
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